



Hasbro Gaming F64201051 настольная игра 45 min

Производитель : Hasbro Gaming

Код товара: F64201051

Модель : F64201051

Hasbro Gaming F64201051. Рекомендуемый возраст (мин): 8 лет, Время, отведенное на игру: 45 min



Свойства		Технические характеристики	
Время, отведенное на игру	45 min	Wood certificate	×
Предполагаемый пол *	Мальчик / Девочка	Warranty required	×
Рекомендуемый возраст (мин) *	8 лет	Intro season description	SPRING
Рекомендуемый возраст (макс)	99 лет	On-shelf date	1/4/2023
Требуется сборка	×	Country of origin (customs)	IE
Тема	Murder Mystery	Country of origin (component)	FIGURES, WEAPONS & DICE made in China;
Страна производства	Ирландия	Suitable for country	SPAIN AND ANDORRA
Вес и размеры		Toy(s) note	- Introducing A deeper, richer, more exciting reimagining of the classic murder mystery. Solve who, where, and with what in A better-than-ever refresh.- Quality updates include sculptured character movers (of our new cast), gold-finish tokens, and A larger
Вес	620 g		
Ширина	400,1 mm	Soft projectile	No
Глубина	41,3 mm		
Высота	266,7 mm	Вес (англ.)	0,998 kg (2.2 lbs)
Данные об упаковке		Package width (imperial)	40 cm (15.8")
Ширина упаковки	400,1 mm	Package depth (imperial)	4,13 cm (1.62")
Глубина упаковки	41,3 mm	Package height (imperial)	26,7 cm (10.5")
Высота упаковки	266,7 mm	Масса брутто (англ.)	1,03 kg (2.27 lbs)
Масса брутто	1,03 kg	Package volume (imperial)	0,156 ft³
Объем упаковки	4404000 cm³	Package volume (SAP)	5,482 m³
Ассортимент товаров	×	Package volume (SAP) (imperial)	0,194 ft³
Тип упаковки	Коробочная версия	Master (outer) case width (imperial)	27,8 cm (10.9")
Содержимое упаковки		Master (outer) case length (imperial)	41,4 cm (16.3")
Количество деталей	1 шт	Master (outer) case height (imperial)	28,6 cm (11.2")
Характеристики поставщика		Master (outer) gross weight (imperial)	6,6 kg (14.6 lbs)
Языки на упаковке	Испанский		
Год	2023		

Технические характеристики		Технические характеристики	
Опасные грузы	✗	Master (outer) case volume (imperial)	1,162 ft³
Pallet type (note)	VP	Master (outer) net weight (imperial)	3,72 kg (8.2 lbs)
Master (outer) cases per 1/2 pallet	16 шт	Master (outer) case volume (SAP)	0,033 m³
Master (outer) cases per 1/4 pallet	8 шт	Master (outer) case volume (SAP) (imperial)	1,162 ft³
Aerosol indicator	✗	Package description (shipping unit)	MASTER CARTON
Art material	✗	WEEE active	✗
Assembly time note	No	Cardboard weight (inner packaging)	{'en-gb': 'Inner Cartons: 67.7g', 'en-us': 'Inner Cartons: 67.7g'}
Chemical substance	✗	Cardboard weight (transit packaging)	{'en-gb': 'Outer Carton: 299.3g', 'en-us': 'Outer Carton: 299.3g'}
Children product certificate	✓	Paper weight (primary packaging)	Вставка: 7.26g
Contains ball	✗	Polyethylene terephthalate (PET) weight (inner packaging)	Блистер: 30.74g
Contains balloon	✗	Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS)	✗
CPSIA regulated	✓	Логистические данные	
Ширина (брит.)	40 cm (15.8")	Количество коробок в палете	40 шт
Глубина (брит.)	4,13 cm (1.62")	Количество слоев в палете	5 шт
Высота (брит.)	26,7 cm (10.5")	Количество продуктов в одном ряду	48 шт
EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC)	✗	Количество в палете	240 шт
Electrical transformer	✗	Ширина мастер-картона	277,9 mm
Electronics	✗	Длина мастер-картона	414,3 mm
Fan consumer indicator	✗	Высота мастер-картона	285,8 mm
Food indicator	✗	Вес нетто картонного короба	3,72 kg
Hazardous material	✗	Количество в мастер-картоне	6 шт
IP sensitive	✗	Объем мастер-картона	33000 cm³
PCBA (printed circuit board assembly)	✗	Вес мастер-картона	6,6 kg
Proposition 65	✗		
Safety data sheet	✗		
Small parts warning	✗		
Substance not for human consumption	✓		
Suffocation warning	✗		
Test reports	✓		



5010994207281



5010994207274

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity. Automated scraping, data mining, or harvesting for the purpose of training machine learning models, neural networks, or artificial intelligence systems is strictly prohibited without a commercial license.